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Construction of public toilet at Womwnce College,Ward No - 11 

Name of the Project 

Construction of public toilet at Kalinga College,Ward No -04 

Renovation of Market Complex In front of Court, Ward No - 11 

Construction of Market Complex Near womence College,Ward No -
11 

Construction of Changing Room at Ministadium, Ward No - 04 

Construction of Smart park at Ward No - 11 

Construction of Model Crematorium at Ward No - 05 

renovation of Behera colony Bandha, Ward No - 07 

renovation of Pathan Sahi Bandha, Ward No - 08 

renovation of Bazar Bandha,Ward No -04,Phase - | 

renovation of Bazar Bandha, Ward No - 04,Phase - || 

14-3-24 

Junior Engineer 
N.A.C,G.Udayagiri 

Estimated Cost 

1773000 

1773000 

476000 

1200000 

2000000 

7500000 

7500000 

1436000 

1240000 

1212000 

576000 

Executive Officer 
N.A.C,G.Udayagiri 

Status 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 

On Going 
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