SI No.	Name of the Project	Estimated Cost	Status
1	Construction of public toilet at Womwnce College,Ward No - 11	1773000	On Going
2	Construction of public toilet at Kalinga College, Ward No - 04	1773000	On Going
3	Renovation of Market Complex In front of Court, Ward No - 11	476000	On Going
4	Construction of Market Complex Near womence College,Ward No - 11	1200000	On Going
5	Construction of Changing Room at Ministadium,Ward No - 04	2000000	On Going
6	Construction of Smart park at Ward No - 11	7500000	On Going
7	Construction of Model Crematorium at Ward No - 05	7500000	On Going
8	renovation of Behera colony Bandha,Ward No - 07	1436000	On Going
9	renovation of Pathan Sahi Bandha,Ward No - 08	1240000	On Going
10	renovation of Bazar Bandha,Ward No - 04,Phase - I	1212000	On Going
11	renovation of Bazar Bandha,Ward No - 04,Phase - II	576000	On Going

Engin

Junior Engineer N.A.C,G.Udayagiri

124 Executive Offi <u>dèr</u> N.A.C,G.Udayagiri